
reliable & caring since 1976

While the information contained herein in, has been carefully compiled to the best of our knowledge, nothing is intended as representation and warranty on our part; and no statement shall be construed as recommendation to infringe any of existing 
patents. We accept no liability of whatsoever for any faults and errors in the information contained herein. Contents of this catalogue and specifications of the products, are subject to change without notice due to continuous improvements.

shown trademarks are property of their respective owners.

53
www.indeonline.inLandline: 0172-6535745Fax: 0172-4640415Email: headoffice@indeonline.in  Cell: 09316134502

80 Watt  Soldering Stations for regular ProductionLow Cost

Features 

• High Quality Ceramic Heating Element 

• Lightweight handle for long duration use

• Digital display for Digital Stations

Specifications

Description                 Diagram                               Width A (mm)    Thickness B (mm)    Model

Chisel Tip

Pointed Tip T-B

Variety of Soldering Tips for various soldering applications (Common for all above Models)

 
SMD Tip T-K25

5

2 15

T-4C

 

Sloped Tip
T-3C

R0.5 -

-

-

 
R0.5

17

A

17

 0.8 0.5 T-0.8D

T-1.6D

T-2.4D

T-3.2D

T-4.8D

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

1.6

2.4

3.2

4.8

A

17
B

Scope of Supply 

• Power & Control Unit        

Soldering Pencil fitted with Soldering Tip                     • 

Soldering Pencil Holder & Cleaning Sponge  • 

Custom designed Soldering Tips can be made on special request with MOQ.

Model DSS25D (Digital)

Model DSS25A (Analog)

Display

Power

Input Supply

Temperature Range

Tip to Gnd Potential

Tip to Gnd Resistance

Dimensions (approx.)

DSS25D 

Digital

80 Watt

230VAC, 50Hz

200°C ~ 450°C

<2mV

<2Ω

83x140x125mm

DSS25A

Analog

Parameters


