

Custom designed Soldering Tips can be made on special request with MOQ.





Model DSS25D (Digital)

Model DSS25A (Analog)

Specifications

Parameters	DSS25D	DSS25A	
Display	Digital	Analog	
Power	80 Watt		
Input Supply	230VAC, 50Hz		
Temperature Range	200°C ~ 450°C		
Tip to Gnd Potential	<2mV		
Tip to Gnd Resistance	<2Ω		
Dimensions (approx.)	83x140x125mm		

Scope of Supply

- Power & Control Unit
- Soldering Pencil fitted with Soldering Tip
- Soldering Pencil Holder & Cleaning Sponge

Features

- High Quality Ceramic Heating Element
- · Lightweight handle for long duration use
- · Digital display for Digital Stations

Variety of Soldering Tips for various soldering applications (Common for all above Models)

Description	Diagram	Width A (mm)	Thickness B (mm)	Model
Chisel Tip		0.8	0.5	T-0.8D
		1.6	0.5	T-1.6D
		2.4	0.5	T-2.4D
		3.2	0.5	T-3.2D
		4.8	0.5	T-4.8D
Pointed Tip	R0.5	R0.5	-	T-B
Sloped Tip		Ø3	-	T-3C
		Ø4	-	T-4C
SMD Tip	2 45-15	5	2	T-K

shown trademarks are property of their respective owners.

While the information contained herein in, has been carefully compiled to the best of our knowledge, nothing is intended as representation and warranty on our part; and no statement shall be construed as recommendation to infringe any of existing patents. We accept no liability of whatsoever for any faults and errors in the information contained herein. Contents of this catalogue and specifications of the products, are subject to change without notice due to continuous improvements.